
The Firestone Invitational
Dates: Oct 5-6, 2015

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 7125

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Maryland 284 285 287 856 -8
2 Akron 290 283 285 858 -6
3 Old Dominion 290 289 285 864 E
4 Ohio 297 280 290 867 +3

Georgetown 287 296 284 867 +3
Xavier 289 287 291 867 +3

7 Western Kentucky 288 292 289 869 +5
8 Francis Marion 293 287 291 871 +7
9 USCA 295 290 290 875 +11
10 Toledo 291 295 290 876 +12

Eastern Michigan 295 292 289 876 +12
12 Eastern Kentucky 297 286 296 879 +15

Illinois State 291 293 295 879 +15
14 Valparaiso 296 296 291 883 +19
15 William & Mary 302 290 296 888 +24
16 Ball State 297 293 303 893 +29
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Maryland 284 285 287 856 -8
1 David Kocher 68 68 71 207 -9
T 5 Tom Harris 67 74 70 211 -5
T 19 Joe Brooks 73 71 72 216 E
T 55 Justin Feldman 76 74 74 224 +8
T 62 Tim Colanta 78 72 75 225 +9

2 Akron 290 283 285 858 -6
T 5 George Baylis 70 70 71 211 -5
T 19 Ryan Harris 73 73 70 216 E
T 25 Elliott Grayson 75 70 72 217 +1
T 31 Louis Birchall 72 72 74 218 +2
T 31 J.B. Williams 75 71 72 218 +2

3 Old Dominion 290 289 285 864 E
T 12 Calvin Greschner 67 75 72 214 -2
T 25 Seth Sweet 75 71 71 217 +1
T 42 Ashton Newsom 72 73 75 220 +4
T 62 Antonio Cruz-Conde 82 70 73 225 +9
T 65 David Langley 76 81 69 226 +10

4 Ohio 297 280 290 867 +3
T 9 Peyton White 76 67 70 213 -3
T 12 Ty Herriott 73 69 72 214 -2
T 19 Grant Engel 72 72 72 216 E
T 65 Mike Engelman 78 72 76 226 +10
T 79 Ben Sattler 76 79 76 231 +15

T 4 Georgetown 287 296 284 867 +3
T 9 Harrison Rhoads 68 74 71 213 -3
T 12 Cole Berman 71 73 70 214 -2
T 37 Jack Musgrave 73 74 72 219 +3
T 47 Sam Madsen 75 75 71 221 +5
T 81 Kevin Jackson 77 78 79 234 +18

T 4 Xavier 289 287 291 867 +3
T 12 Daniel Wetterich 76 71 67 214 -2
T 12 Jose Montano 69 70 75 214 -2
T 31 Fox Morrissey 74 73 71 218 +2
T 47 David Long 70 73 78 221 +5
T 76 Daniel Jaramillo 76 75 79 230 +14

7 Western Kentucky 288 292 289 869 +5
T 25 Blake Smith 74 70 73 217 +1
T 37 Trey Aguirre 71 75 73 219 +3
T 47 Bryant Evans 70 74 77 221 +5
T 47 Billy Tom Sargent 73 77 71 221 +5
T 52 Austin King 78 73 72 223 +7

8 Francis Marion 293 287 291 871 +7
T 19 Tobias Pettersen 72 70 74 216 E
T 31 Marc Casullo 72 74 72 218 +2
T 37 Lars Sandvoll 78 73 68 219 +3
T 52 Edwin Shao 75 71 77 223 +7
T 55 Alessandro Caselli 74 73 77 224 +8
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9 USCA 295 290 290 875 +11
T 19 Johnson Holliday 72 71 73 216 E
T 31 August Lindvall 74 74 70 218 +2
T 42 Axel Ostensson 73 75 72 220 +4
T 55 Sam Schiff 76 70 78 224 +8
T 69 Hubert Tisserand 76 76 75 227 +11

10 Toledo 291 295 290 876 +12
T 2 Otto Black 69 68 71 208 -8
T 42 Collin Joseph 72 76 72 220 +4
T 55 Stephen Watts 74 76 74 224 +8
T 55 Spencer Shoemaker 76 75 73 224 +8
T 72 Mike Lee 76 76 76 228 +12

T 10 Eastern Michigan 295 292 289 876 +12
T 5 Brett White 71 74 66 211 -5
T 12 Kyle Rodes 70 74 70 214 -2
T 31 Nicholas Ross 75 70 73 218 +2
T 81 Nick Park 80 74 80 234 +18
88 Philippe Weppernig 79 78 82 239 +23

12 Eastern Kentucky 297 286 296 879 +15
T 25 Noah Combs 74 68 75 217 +1
T 37 Jared Brown 76 71 72 219 +3
T 42 Will Sallee 77 71 72 220 +4
T 76 Erik Lindwall 77 76 77 230 +14
T 79 Kyle Jury 70 80 81 231 +15

T 12 Illinois State 291 293 295 879 +15
T 12 Trent Wallace 71 72 71 214 -2
T 55 Christian Crabill 73 78 73 224 +8
T 55 Zach Burry 74 73 77 224 +8
T 62 Kyle Meihofer 73 73 79 225 +9
T 69 Tyler Gentilella 78 75 74 227 +11

14 Valparaiso 296 296 291 883 +19
T 2 Peter Webb 70 72 66 208 -8
T 37 Jared Magoline 72 75 72 219 +3
T 42 Nick Seitz 75 70 75 220 +4
T 89 Matt Ward 83 79 78 240 +24
91 Michael Doherty 79 81 85 245 +29

15 William & Mary 302 290 296 888 +24
T 25 Austin Morrison 73 71 73 217 +1
T 25 David Hicks 74 72 71 217 +1
T 72 Davis Morrison 76 78 74 228 +12
T 76 Will Stewart 79 73 78 230 +14
T 81 Sam Aronoff 80 74 80 234 +18

16 Ball State 297 293 303 893 +29
T 9 Johnny Watts 72 71 70 213 -3
T 52 Michael Makris 71 73 79 223 +7
T 69 James Blackwell 76 76 75 227 +11
T 81 Derek Kundenreich 78 77 79 234 +18
86 Michael VanDeventer 81 73 82 236 +20
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

4 Hayden Wood Oklahoma State 69 72 69 210 -6
T 5 Zach Bauchou Oklahoma State 71 69 71 211 -5

T 19 Beau Breault EasternMichigan 70 70 76 216 E
51 Zach Gollwitzer Akron 73 75 74 222 +6
T 65 Mitchell Whitman Valparaiso 73 76 77 226 +10
T 65 Timothy Wiseman Ball State 74 73 79 226 +10
T 72 Matt Gerard Xavier 81 71 76 228 +12
75 Yann Pfeiffer Akron 77 75 77 229 +13
85 Jamie Knipe Toledo 83 76 76 235 +19
87 Chandler Morgan Akron 79 81 78 238 +22
T 89 Euan Gill Akron 78 83 79 240 +24



The Firestone Invitational
Dates: Oct 5-6, 2015

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 7125

5

Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Maryland 284 285 287 856 -8
2 Akron 290 283 285 858 -6
3 Old Dominion 290 289 285 864 E
4 Ohio 297 280 290 867 +3

Georgetown 287 296 284 867 +3
Xavier 289 287 291 867 +3

7 Western Kentucky 288 292 289 869 +5
8 Francis Marion 293 287 291 871 +7
9 USCA 295 290 290 875 +11
10 Toledo 291 295 290 876 +12

Eastern Michigan 295 292 289 876 +12
12 Eastern Kentucky 297 286 296 879 +15

Illinois State 291 293 295 879 +15
14 Valparaiso 296 296 291 883 +19
15 William & Mary 302 290 296 888 +24
16 Ball State 297 293 303 893 +29

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 David Kocher Maryland 68 68 71 207 -9
2 Otto Black Toledo 69 68 71 208 -8

Peter Webb Valparaiso 70 72 66 208 -8
4 *Hayden Wood Oklahoma State 69 72 69 210 -6
5 Tom Harris Maryland 67 74 70 211 -5

George Baylis Akron 70 70 71 211 -5
*Zach Bauchou Oklahoma State 71 69 71 211 -5
Brett White Eastern Michigan 71 74 66 211 -5

9 Peyton White Ohio 76 67 70 213 -3
Johnny Watts Ball State 72 71 70 213 -3
Harrison Rhoads Georgetown 68 74 71 213 -3

12 Kyle Rodes Eastern Michigan 70 74 70 214 -2
Trent Wallace Illinois State 71 72 71 214 -2
Ty Herriott Ohio 73 69 72 214 -2
Calvin Greschner Old Dominion 67 75 72 214 -2
Cole Berman Georgetown 71 73 70 214 -2
Jose Montano Xavier 69 70 75 214 -2
Daniel Wetterich Xavier 76 71 67 214 -2

19 Grant Engel Ohio 72 72 72 216 E
Johnson Holliday USCA 72 71 73 216 E
Tobias Pettersen Francis Marion 72 70 74 216 E
Joe Brooks Maryland 73 71 72 216 E
*Beau Breault Eastern Michigan 70 70 76 216 E
Ryan Harris Akron 73 73 70 216 E


